Archer

Eric Erickson
Rick Hogfoss
Justin Peterson
Robert Fyre
Curt Markel
Alex Hagle

Jeff Hahn

Al Messner
Tyler Hanson
Kinzie Thomas
Cole Klein

Ben Teets
Bruce Anderson
Trent Teets
Barry Arnold
Tim Hamre
Brian Hage
Mike Jeanotte
Jay Rolie
Anthony Arnold
Tom Wilson
Taylor Markel
Brian Horn
KevinTobosa
Tony Turner
Ryan Rieckman
Aaron Erickson

Division
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Bowhunter
Cub

Cub
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Youth

Rank Total Score
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1547
1531
1496
1453
1415
1246

913

728

249
1505

608
1627
1609
1586
1577
1498
1487
1482
1262
1029

487

457
304
164
134
1368

Based

Avg. Score
258
255
249
242
235
207
228
243
249
251
203
271
267
264
263
250
248
247
252
257
244

76
61
82
67
228

On

Week1

Field
261
243
246
243
241
170
230

243

268
265
260
271
244
243
228
254
249

84
35
82
66
224

Top 6

#2 #3
Field Hunter
256 256
244 254
230 255
237 252
212 238
139 194
212 232
235
249
245 259
198
262 274
248 273
268 260
260 256
242 245
239 258
219 256
243 254
257
238 249
223
83 77
68
68
237
Scores

#4

Hunter
255
240
233

167

241

250
185

263
250
262
244

49
82

220

#5 #6
Field Hunter
256
262 259
267 255
243
237
190 226
239
252
256
225
271
272 272
261 266
243 257
261
241 252
259
263
217
247 232

#7 #8
Field Hunter
256 262
253
242
226 233
157 183
246 249
281
239
264 264
256
233 251
238 251
252
260
55 80
78
208

#9

Field
240
259
240
236
240
183

271
272
270

259
248

78
74

#10



